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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

KORZENIEWSKI ROBERT J

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

VERISIGN INC/CA [ VRSN ]

(Last) (First)
487 EAST MIDDLEFIELD ROAD

(Middle)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/24/2007

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Executive Vice President

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) Ei.r:(rg;iividual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
I\\//II(;I\i]NTAIN CA 94043 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) Date " | Exeoution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (0) (instr. 5. 4and | Securities - | Form: Direct | of indirect

(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V |Amount [ (B0 |price | Transactionts)

Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 400 D | $31.96 106,676 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 500 D | $31.95 106,176 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 100 D | $31.93 106,076 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 500 D | $31.92 105,576 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 200 D |$31.91 105,376 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 200 D $31.9 105,176 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 308 D | $31.89 104,868 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 100 D | $31.88 104,768 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 700 D | $31.86 104,068 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 1,500 D | $31.85 102,568 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 1,819 D | $31.84 100,749 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 781 D | $31.83 99,968 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 1,392 D | $31.82 98,576 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 439 D | $31.81 98,137 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 5,761 D $31.8 92,376 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 3,000 D | $31.79 89,376 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 500 D | $31.78 88,876 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 960 D | $31.77 87,916 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 400 D | $31.76 87,516 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 1,440 D | $31.75 86,076 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 700 D | $31.74 85,376 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 1,200 D | $31.73 84,176 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 1,300 D | $31.72 82,876 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 100 D | $31.71 82,776 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 200 D $31.7 82,576 D
Common Stock 08/27/2007 S 100 D | $31.69 82,476 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001098237
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001014473

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T df | 9- Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date éxecutlon % a‘ll1§a§%cu Iq!:Nyg‘lﬁtc&@xplrahon?§}fe'§éﬂ'qyf SecurlueQE?a"y %erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (MonthiDay/Year) | if any e. g. WB(IWT'S paRErRNtS (aptmagy&gnverti )tﬂ ties) | security Securities Form: Beneficial
: Price of {Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative gcw.;., {Instr. 5)—{-Beneficiall Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and5) (Instr. 4)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Nimber 6. Date Exergjisable and 7. Title angl Amoumntt | 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3te of Securitjesr Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Deriyative (Month/Day/Year) UnderlyingNumber | Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8) Sectirities Date Expiration | Derivative|dcurity | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Code |V oquiRd Exercisable | Date Witktr. 3 anjdSHares Owned or Indirect (Instr. 4)
Security {A)-or Foltowing H-tinstr—4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code. \L (A) (n) it } Date. Title Shares.
"Non-
Qualified
Stock $10.08 08/24/2007 M 25,000 | 05/24/2003 | 05/24/2009 | CO™™mON | o5 000 | s0 0 D
Option Stock ’
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock Common
Option $12.88 08/27/2007 M 25,000 | 11/11/2003 | 08/11/2013 | ©27 " | 25,000 $0 55,000 D
(right to
buy)

Explanation of Responses:

Remarks:

Reporting Person's total direct holdings disclosed in Table I, Item 5 under Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) includes shares acquired through the VeriSign 1998
Employee Stock Purchase Plan.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

By: Donald T Rozak Jr, as

attorney-in-fact For: Robert J.  08/28/2007
Korzeniewski
** Signature of Reporting Person Date




